Ufficio Scolastico Regionale per la Lombardia
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ORGANICO DI DIRITTO
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI II GRADO

A.S.: 2019-2020

ISTITUTO

CHIAVENNA_IIS_Da_Vinci
CHIAVENNA_IP_Crotto_Caurga
MORBEGNO_IIS_Saraceno_Romegialli
MORBEGNO_LICEO_Nervi_Ferrari
BORMIO_IIS_Alberti

SONDRIO_ITAS
SONDRIO_IP_Besta_Fossati
SONDRIO_IT_De_Simoni_Quadrio
SONDRIO_LICEO_Donegani
SONDRIO_LICEO_Piazzi_Lena_Perpenti
SONDRIO_ITIS_Mattei
TIRANO_IIS_Pinchetti

Nr

Alunni

28
16
11
21
14
20

14

27

TOTALE

TOTALE
Posti

10

11

158





